Sensus((S))cout is a 868MHz bidirectional radio
system flexible in topology and application.
It was specially developed for meter reading.
Available options include the collection of readings
via the GPRS-Network.
Also provides a comprehensive solution for mixed
applications.
Extensions or changes in the reading procedure can

The Sensus((S))cout-Ax and Mei-Bx cable allows the best position for the radio transmission to be found.
Parameter such as meter start index and meter identification number can be set via the bidirectional radio protocol.
Order information:
Sensus((S))cout-S 				   HRI sensing technology with integrated radio transponder 	 68115767
Sensus((S))cout-A3 			   Radio transponder with HRI-A3 (reverse flow detection) 		  68115760
Sensus((S))cout-A4 			   Radio transponder with HRI-A4 (cable cut detection) 		  68115761
Sensus((S))cout-Mei-B3 (DN 40-125)		  (reverse flow detection)					     MEI4CBG2XX
Sensus((S))cout-Mei-B4 (DN 40-125)		  (cable cut detection)					     MEI4DBG2XX
Sensus((S))cout-Mei-B3 (DN 150-300)		  (reverse flow detection)					     MEI4CBG3XX
Sensus((S))cout-Mei-B4 (DN 150-300)		  (cable cut detection)					     MEI4DBG3XX
The Components
Independence and reliability
Through newest technology and innovative energy a stand-alone battery operation time of approx. 12 years with weekly reading  is
possible. (*)